Digital Signage Player
Features
DS-330 Fanless Outdoor System with
Intel® Atom® Core™ Processor
	� Intel® Atom™ x7433RE, N97, i3 N305 Processor
	� Book-sized Fanless System
	� 3 Independent Display: HDMI x 2 + USB-C
	� Vertical I/O: 2 x LAN, 4 x USB, 2 x COM

Preliminary
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 8-Jul-2025
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
DS-330
Packing List
Part Number Description
- 1 x DS-330
96PSA-A65W19V1-3 1 x 19V Power adapter
RAM and Storage
Part Number Description
SQR-SD5I8G4K8SNGBB RAM DDR5 4800 8GB W.T.
SQR-SD5I16G4K8SNBB RAM DDR5 4800 16GB W.T.
SQR-SD5N8G4K8HNGAG RAM DDR5 4800 8GB S.T.
SQR-SD5N16G4K8HNAG RAM DDR5 4800 16GB S.T.
SQF-S4BV1-128GDSDM Storage M.2 SATA 2242 TLC 128GB W.T.
SQF-S4BV1-256GDSDM Storage M.2 SATA 2242 TLC 256GB W.T.
SQF-S4BV2-512GDSDM Storage M.2 SATA 2242 TLC 512GB W.T.
SQF-C4MV2-128GDEDC Storage M.2 NVMe 2242 TLC 128GB S.T.
SQF-C4MV2-256GDEDC Storage M.2 NVMe 2242 TLC 256GB S.T.
SQF-C4MV2-512GDEDC Storage M.2 NVMe 2242 TLC 512GB S.T.
Note: RAM and Storage support standard and wide temperature.
Embedded OS
Part Number Description
20706WLE1S0097 Win11 IoT LTSC EN, 64b Entry